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The Elevand FoldSmart is an easy-to-use, compact patient lift designed for full-body suspension 
of immobilized individuals. Its small size and excellent manoeuvrability make it ideal for use in 
smaller rooms. A key advantage of the Elevand FoldSmart is its ability to fold down, making it easy 
to store. Its relatively low weight and compact folded size allow it to be conveniently packed into 
a car’s boot or trunk for transport to different locations. The lift’s large battery supports multiple 
lifting and lowering cycles without frequent recharging. The Elevand FoldSmart is suitable for use 
in-home care, nursing homes, rehabilitation and respite centres.

Ba�ery Operation
Supports dozens of lifts 

in a single charge

Small turning radius
Useful in smaller rooms

Compact dimensions
 The lift can be folded down 
for easy storage and carriage
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FEATURES

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

AVAILABLE DOWNLOADS

Instruction for Use Quick Start Guide Technical Specifications

Mechanical Base
leg spreading

Base leg spreading 
Max. safe working load (SWL) (Kg)
Length/ Width (cm)
Height (cm)
Lifting range(cm)
Min.turning diameter (cm)
Min.base legs width (int./ext.)(cm)
Max.base legs width (int./ext.)(cm)
Base legs height (cm)
Castors diameter (cm )
Weight (kg)
Battery Capacity

Lifting Speed (raising/lowering)
Power req./Charger
Remote control functions

Mechanical
160
127/62
134
71-192
138
45/62
80/94
9.5
7.5
39
2.2

35s/23s
100-200V/50-60Hz
Up/down
Battery charge status
Overload indicator
140x80x62Packed Dimensions (LxWxH)(cm)

Maximum Safe Working Load
160kgs


