

1 Technology Circuit, Hallam VIC 3803

1300 789 420

sales@chshealthcare.com.au

www.chshealthcare.com.au









## **ELEVAND FOLDSMART**

The Elevand FoldSmart is an easy-to-use, compact patient lift designed for full-body suspension of immobilized individuals. Its small size and excellent manoeuvrability make it ideal for use in smaller rooms. A key advantage of the Elevand FoldSmart is its ability to fold down, making it easy to store. Its relatively low weight and compact folded size allow it to be conveniently packed into a car's boot or trunk for transport to different locations. The lift's large battery supports multiple lifting and lowering cycles without frequent recharging. The Elevand FoldSmart is suitable for use in-home care, nursing homes, rehabilitation and respite centres.

## **FEATURES**



## **TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS**

Base leg spreading	Mechanical	Lifting Speed (raising/lowering)	35s/23s
Max. safe working load (SWL) (Kg)			
	160	Power req./Charger	100-200V/50-60Hz
Length/ Width (cm)	127/62	Remote control functions	Up/down
Height (cm)	134		Battery charge status
Lifting range(cm)	71-192		Overload indicator
Min.turning diameter (cm)	138	Packed Dimensions (LxWxH)(cm)	140x80x62
Min.base legs width (int./ext.)(cm)	45/62		
Max.base legs width (int./ext.)(cm)	80/94		
Base legs height (cm)	9.5		
Castors diameter (cm)	7.5		
Weight (kg)	39		
Battery Canacity	2.2		

## **AVAILABLE DOWNLOADS**







